
P E B B L E  B E A C H  R E S O R T S
W E D D I N G  W I N E  L I S T  A N D  S P E C I A L I Z E D  S E RV I C E S  



CHAMPAGNE
68220 	 NV Möet & Chandon, Imperial, Epernay							       $100

67480 	 NV Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Reims							       $100

67780	 NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Reims								        $100

67700	 NV Taittinger, La Française, Reims								        $110

68420	 NV Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ						      $135

67800	 NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé, Reims							       $160

67400 	 NV Krug, Grande Cuvée, Reims								        $425

67990	 2004/2005 Dom Perignon, Epernay								        $430

67440 	 2006 Louis Roederer, Cristal, Reims								        $585

DOMESTIC SPARKLING WINE
70140	 NV Domaine Chandon, Brut								        $45

70160	 NV Domaine Chandon, Brut Rosé								        $45

70560	 NV Roederer Estate, Brut, Anderson Valley							       $45

70100	 2009/2010 Domaine Carneros, Brut, Napa Valley						      $58

70680	 2010/2011 Schramsberg, Blanc de Blancs, Napa Valley						      $72

INTERNATIONAL SPARKLING WINE
71450	 NV Segura Viudas, Cava, Spain								        $40

69200	 NV Lunetta, Prosecco, Italy									        $40

71160	 2011/2012 Col de Salici, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore, Brut, Italy				    $40

INTERNATIONAL WHITE WINE & SAKE
42941	 2012/2013 Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France						     $60

43930	 2011/2012 Louis Michel, Chamblis, Burgundy France						      $55

46000	 2010/2011 Vincent Girardin, Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France				    $120

PREMIUM HOUSE WINES, CHAMPAGNE and PORT 
70140	 NV Mumm, Cuvée Napa, Sparkling Wine		      	      			        	 $40

14190	 2011/2012 Geyser Peak, Chardonnay				         			   $40

17400	 2012/2013 Geyser Peak, Sauvignon Blanc				         			   $40

22205	 2012/2013 Geyser Peak, Pinot Noir				         			        	 $40

31930	 2009/2010 Geyser Peak, Cabernet Sauvignon			      			        	 $40

75400	 NV Noval Black, Ruby Port				         			        	 $40

76000	 NV Ramos Pinto, Tawny Port								        $40
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48640	 2011/2012 Domäne Wachau, Grüner Veltliner Federspiel, Wachau 2011				    $42

41670	 2012/2013 Dr. Loosen, Riesling, Dr. L, Mosel Valley, Germany					     $40

47080	 2012/2013 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy					     $58

48000	 2011/2012 Antinori, Chardonnay, Castello della Sala, Bramìto del Cervo, Umbria, Italy		  $42

47980	 2011/2012 Antinori, Vermentino, Guado al Tasso, Tuscany, Italy					     $52

48290	 2013/2014 Craggy Range, Sauvignon blanc, Te Muna Road, Martinborough, NZ			   $42

80550	 NV Rihaku, Sake, Wandering Poet, Junmai Daiginjo, Japan (720ml)				    $75

SAUVIGNON BLANC
17080	 2012/2013 Bernardus, Carmel Valley							       $40

17880	 2012/2013 Morgan, Monterey								        $40

17180	 2012/2013 Chateau St. Jean, Sonoma County							      $40

17300	 2012/2013 Edna Valley, Santa Barbara							       $40

17812	 2012/2013 Matanzas Creek, Sonoma County							       $45

17240	 2012/2013 Duckhorn, Napa Valley								        $55

17120	 2012/2013 Cakebread, Napa Valley								        $56

17190	 2012/2013 Crocker & Starr, Napa Valley							       $65

CHARDONNAY
10100	 2011/2012 Arnold Palmer, Santa Barbara							       $40

10880	 2012/2013 Morgan, Highland, Monterey							       $40

10800	 2011/2012 Melville, Verna’s, Sta. Rita Hills							       $42

10240	 2011/2012 Bernardus, Monterey								        $45

10400	 2011/2012 Carmel Road, Monterey								        $45

15150	 2012/2013 The Calling, Dutton Ranch, Russian River Valley					     $54

15140	 2012/2013 Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River Ranches, Russian River Valley				    $55

10440	 2012/2013 Chalone, Estate, Monterey							       $55

13565	 2012/2013 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Karia, Napa Valley					     $56

14850	 2012/2013 Paul Hobbs, Crossbarn, Sonoma Coast						      $58

11160	 2012/2013 Talbott, Sleepy Hollow, Monterey							       $60

10840	 2011/2012 Mer Soleil, Monterey								        $62

14380	 2010/2011 Jordan, Russian River Valley							       $65

12040	 2012/2013 Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa Valley						      $75

13360	 2012/2013 Rombauer, Napa Valley								        $78

13310	 2012/2013 Pride Mountain, napa Valley							       $80	

12160	 2012/2013 Cakebread, Napa Valley								        $88

12440	 2012/2013 Far Niente, Napa Valley								        $100

14180	 2012/2013 Flowers, Sonoma Coast								        $100

12240	 2011/2012 Chateau Montezelna, Napa Valley							      $105

13440	 2011/2012 Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch, Napa Valley						      $115
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15420	 2011/2012 Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Willamette Valley					    $115

13981	 2011/2012 DuMOL, Russian River Valley							       $115

14580	 2012/2013 Kistler, Les Noisitiers, Sonoma County						      $125

13120	 2012/2013 Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley								        $160

DOMESTIC WHITE VARIETALS
19030	 2013/2014 Pine Ridge, Chenin Blanc / Viognier, California					     $40

19440	 2012/2013 King Estate, Pinot Gris, Oregon							       $40

19540	 2012/2013 Morgan, Riesling, Double L Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands				    $45	

19730	 2012/2013 Wild Horse, Viogner, Central Coast						      $40

ROSÉ
19880	 2013/2014 Lucia, Rosé of Pinot Noir, Lucy, Santa Lucia Highlands				    $40

PINOT NOIR
20921	 2011/2012 Talbott, Kali Hart, Santa Lucia Highlands						      $40

20250	 2011/2012 Carmel Road, Monterey								        $45

20630	 2012/2013 Morgan, Twelve Clones, Monterey							       $48

20395	 2011/2012 Hitching Post, Cork Dancer, Santa Barbara						      $50

22380	 2012/2013 La Crema, Sonoma								        $50

21610	 2011/2012 Evening Land, Oregon								        $52

20130	 2011/2012 Bernardus, Monterey								        $55

20200	 2012/2013 Calera, Central Coast								        $56

20600	 2012/2013 Pebble Beach, Memories, Monterey (exclusive to Pebble Beach)	 			   $60

21630	 2011/2012 Ken Wright, Willamette Valley							       $60

20550	 2011/2012 MacMurray Ranch, Santa Lucia Highlands						      $65

20280	 2010/2011 Chalone, Estate, Monterey							       $65

22210	 2011/2012 FogDog, Sonoma Coast (by Joseph Phelps)	 					     $65

22650	 2012/2013 The Calling, Dutton Ranch, Russian River Valley					     $68	  

22125	 2012/2013 Failla, Sonoma Coast								        $75

21190	 2010/2011 Robert Sinskey, Carneros (Organic)	 					     $78

21050	 2011/2012 Etude, Carneros								        $85

20782	 2012/2013 ROAR, Santa Lucia Highlands							       $85

21255	 2012/2013 Archery Summit, Willamette Valley						      $92

20062	 2012/2013 Belle Glos, Las Alturas, Santa Lucia Highlands					     $95

22140	 2011/2012 Flowers, Sonoma Coast								        $105

22170	 2012/2013 En Route, Les Pommieres, Russian River Valley by Far Niente				    $115

22060	 2010/2011 Goldeneye, Anderson Valley							       $120
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21261	 2012/2013 Beaux Freres, Willamette Valley							       $125

22230	 2011/2012 Hirsch, San Andreas, Sonoma Coast						      $130

22190	 2011/2012 DuMOL, Russian River Valley							       $145

MERLOT
24080	 2010/2011 Chalone, Central Coast								        $40

25260	 2010/2011 Provenance, Napa Valley								       $45

25390	 2009/2010 Silverado, Mt. George, Napa Valley							      $65

25300	 2010/2011 Rombauer, Napa Valley								        $70

25062	 2007/2008 Nickel & Nickel, Harris Vineyard, Napa Valley					     $72

25680	 2009/2010 Twomey, Napa Valley								        $90

24860	 2011/2012 Duckhorn, Napa Valley								        $110

25380	 2011/2012 Shafer, Napa Valley								        $115

25240	 2011/2012 Pride Mountain, Napa Valley							       $125

25080	 2010/2011 Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley								        $170

26280	 2011/2012 Leonetti, Walla Walla, Washington						      $210

 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON and MERITAGE
27861	 2010/2011 Arnold Palmer, Napa Valley							       $40

27880	 2011/2012 Beringer, Knight’s Valley								        $55

29355	 2010/2011 Louis M. Martini, Napa Valley							       $55

31400	 2011/2012 Sterling, Napa Valley								        $58

30640	 2011/2012 Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley							       $60

29100	 2011/2012 Hess Estate, Allomi Vineyard, Napa Valley						      $62

32380	 2011/2012 The Calling, Rio Lago, Alexander Valley						      $65

28700	 2010/2011 Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley							       $65

29060	 2009/2010 Heitz Cellars, Napa Valley							       $78

31660	 2011/2012 Vineyard 29, CRU, Napa Valley							       $75

31820	 2010/2011 Blue Rock, Alexander Valley							       $85

31200	 2009/2012 Silverado, Napa Valley								        $88

30760	 2011/2012 Rombauer, Napa Valley								        $90

27100	 2009/2010 Bernardus, Marinus, Carmel Valley						      $95

28180	 2010/2011 Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley							       $98

28240	 2011/2012 Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley							       $100

28100	 2010/2011 Cade, Napa Cuvée, Napa Valley by Plumpjack					     $100

31980	 2009/2010 Jordan, Alexander Valley								        $110

32340	 2009/2010 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley							       $140

28440	 2011/2012 Duckhorn, Napa Valley								        $140

30400	 2011/2012 Pride Mountain, Napa Valley							       $145

27480	 2010/2011 Justin, Isosceles, Paso Robles							       $150
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29259	 2010/2011 La Jota, Howell Mountain							       $150

31060	 2010/2011 Shafer, One Point Five, Napa Valley						      $170

28200	 2011/2012 Caymus, Napa Valley								        $175

28390	 2010/2011 Darioush, Napa Valley								        $220

30130	 2010/2011 Pahlmeyer, Proprietary Red, Napa Valley						      $260

30450	 2010/2011 Quintessa, Napa Valley								        $295

 

DOMESTIC RED VARIETALS
40160	 2012/2013 Lang & Reed, Cabernet Franc, Napa Valley						     $48

40800	 2010/2011 Stags’ Leap Winery, Petite Sirah, Napa Valley					     $78

41600	 2011/2012 Luna, Sangiovese, Napa Valley							       $45

38360	 2012/2013 Morgan, Syrah, G17, Monterey							       $40

37990	 2010/2011 Adelaida, Syrah, Anna’s Vineyard, Paso Robles					     $45

39320	 2011/2012 DuMOL, Syrah, Russian River Valley						      $115

37010	 2012/2013 Seghesio, Zinfandel, Sonoma							       $44

36980	 2011/2012 Rombauer, Zinfandel, Sierra Foothills						      $62

40760	 2010/2011 Paraduxx, Zinfandel/Cabernet Blend, Napa Valley					     $98

INTERNATIONAL REDS
66770	 2011/2012 Catena, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina						      $45

67050	 2010/2011 Los Vascos, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grande Reserve, Chile				    $50

66328	 2012/2013 Mollydooker, Shiraz, The Boxer, McLaren Vale, Australia				    $54

66640	 2011/2012 Craggy Range, Pinot Noir, Martinborough, New Zealand				    $90

65730	 2009/2010 Bodegas Muga, Rioja, Reserva, Spain						      $55

65960	 2010/2011 Numanthia, Termes, Toro, Spain							       $50

52110	 2009/2010 Vincent Girardin, Pommard, Burgundy, France					     $100

54360	 2010/2011 E Guigal, Côtes du Rhône, Rhône Valley, France					     $40

56456	 2007/2008 Château, Lassègue, St. Emilion, France						      $100

64430	 2010/2011 Allegrini, Palazzo della Torre, Veneto, Italy						      $50

60880	 2010/2011 Antinori, Chianti Classico, Pèppoli, Tuscany, Italy					     $58

59290	 2008/2009 Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva, Marchese Antinori, Tuscany, Italy			   $78

61510	 2009/2010 Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco, Piedmonte, Italy				    $82

60500	 2008/2009 Brancaia, II Blu, Tuscany, Italy							       $156

59810	 2008/2009 Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy					     $175
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DESSERT
72820	 2011/2012 Ceretto, Moscato d’Asti, Piedmonte, Italy (frizzante)	 				    $48

74040	 2011/2012 Pacific Rim, Vin de Glaciere, Washington (375ml)					     $45

72830	 2008/2009 Royal Tokaji, Red Label, Hungary	 (500ml)						      $85

73340	 2011/2012 Inniskillin, Icewine,Vidal, Canada	(375ml)						      $115

74080	 2007/2008 Dolce, Napa Valley (375ml)							       $135

72580	 2011/2012 M. Chapoutier, Banyuls, France (500ml)						      $66

76160	 Taylor Fladgate, 20 Year Tawny, Portugal 							       $120

THEMED DINNER PAIRING RECOMMENDATIONS
Focus On Local  

17880	 2012/2013 Morgan, Sauvignon Blanc, Monterey						      $40

10800	 2011/2012 Melville, Chardonnay, Verna’s, Sta. Rita Hills					     $42

10240	 2011/2012 Bernardus, Chardonnay, Monterey							      $45

10840	 2011/2012 Mer Soleil, Chardonnay, Monterey						      $62

20600	 2012/2013 Pebble Beach, Pinot Noir Memories, Monterey (exclusive to Pebble Beach)		  $60

20782	 2012/2013 ROAR, Pinot Noir, Santa Lucia Highlands						      $85

27100	 2009/2010 Bernardus, Marinus, Carmel Valley						      $95

37990	 2010/2011 Adelaida, Syrah, Anna’s Vineyard, Paso Robles					     $45

Classics

68220 	 NV Möet & Chandon, Imperial, Epernay							       $100

17240	 2012/2013 Duckhorn, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley						      $55

14380	 2010/2011 Jordan, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley						      $65

12160	 2012/2013 Cakebread, Chardonnay, Napa Valley						      $88

21050	 2011/2012 Etude, Pinot Noir, Carneros							       $85

25300	 2010/2011 Rombauer, Merlot, Napa Valley							       $70

29060	 2009/2010 Heitz Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley					     $78

32340	 2009/2010 Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley					     $140

76160	 Taylor Fladgate, 20 Year Tawny, Portugal 							       $120

Collectibles

67990	 Dom Perignon, Epernay									         $430

14580	 2012/2013 Kistler, Chardonnay, Les Noisitiers, Sonoma County					     $125

22230	 2011/2012 Hirsch, Pinot Noir, San Andreas, Sonoma Coast					     $130

30450	 2010/2011 Quintessa, Cabernet Blend, Napa Valley						      $295

39320	 2011/2012 DuMOL, Syrah, Russian River Valley						      $115

74080	 2007/2008 Dolce, Late Harvest Semillion, Napa Valley	(375ml)					     $135
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Eclectic

71450	 NV Segura Viudas, Cava, Spain								        $40

19030	 2013/2014 Pine Ridge, Chenin Blanc / Viognier, California					     $40

66640	 2011/2012 Craggy Range, Pinot Noir, Martinborough, New Zealand				    $90

40760	 2010/2011 Paraduxx, Zinfandel-Cabernet Blend, Napa Valley					     $98

40160	 2012/2013 Lang & Reed, Cabernet Franc, Napa Valley						     $48

67050	 2010/2011 Los Vascos, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grande Reserve, Chile				    $50

65730	 2009/2010 Bodegas Muga, Rioja, Reserva, Spain						      $55

72830	 2008/2009 Royal Tokaji, Dessert Wine, Red Label, Hungary (500ml)				    $85

French

67400	 NV Krug, Grande Cuvée, Reims								        $425

46000	 2010/2011 Vincent Girardin, Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France				    $120

42941	 2012/2013 Pascal Jolvet, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France						      $60

52110	 2009/2010 Vincent Girardin, Pommard, Burgundy, France					     $100

54360	 2010/2011 E Guigal, Côtes du Rhône, Rhône Valley, France					     $40

56456	 2007/2008 Château, Lassègue, St. Emilion, France						      $100

72580	 2010/2011 M. Chapoutier, Dessert Red Wine, Banyuls	(500ml)					     $66

Italian

71160	 2011/2012 Col de Salici, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore, Brut, Italy				    $40

47080	 2012/2013 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige						      $58

48000	 2011/2012 Antinori, Chardonnay, Castello della Sala, Bramìto del Cervo, Umbria			   $42

47980	 2011/2012 Antinori, Vermentino, Guado al Tasso, Tuscany					     $52

60880	 2010/2011 Antinori, Chianti Classico, Pèppoli, Tuscany						     $58

59290	 2008/2009 Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva, Marchese Antinori, Tuscany				   $78

61510	 2009/2010 Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco, Piedmonte, Italy				    $82

60500 	 2008/2009 Brancaia, II Blu, Tuscany, Italy							       $156

59810	 2008/2009 Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany					     $175

47892	 2011/2012 Prunotto, Moscato d’Asti DOCG (frizzante)					     $42

 

wedding wine list and specialized services
7

Wines and prices contained herein are valid April 1, 2014 - March 31, 2015. Vintages subject to change without notice. Clients placing special requests for 
wines that are not part of the Pebble Beach Resorts Wine Program may be responsible for purchase of product in full case quantities, irrespective of consumption. 
A service charge of 20% will be assessed. Pebble Beach Company retains a portion of the service charge as an administrative fee; the remainder of the service 
charge is distributed to Banquets employees.



© 2014 Pebble Beach Company. Pebble Beach®, Pebble Beach Resorts®, The Links at Spanish Bay™, The Lone Cypress™, The 
Heritage Logo and their respective underlying distinctive images are trademarks, service marks and trade dress of Pebble Beach 

Company. Photography credits © Scott Campbell, Front Cover; © Tom O’Neal, Page 9

We thank you for your interest in Pebble Beach Resorts.
A Pebble Beach Resort Wedding Specialist 
is available for a preliminary consultation:

DARYL GRIFFITH
Director of Catering

831-625-8502 
griffitd@pebblebeach.com

JANE TELFER 
Wedding and Catering Sales

831-647-7422
telferj@pebblebeach.com 

www.weddings.pebblebeach.com
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